BENSON SOFA
King Hickory Furniture has been producing premium upholstered furniture in Hickory, North Carolina since 1958, and
Steinhafels has been partnered with them for many years. All pieces are made by hand and include a unique spring system
that provides lasting comfort. King Hickory offers the latest style and color trends, so you can be sure your selection will be
as fashionable as it is comfortable!
MAKE IT YOUR OWN!
The Benson sofa is stocked in the fabric shown.  Customize the Benson by special order.  There are over 5 million possibili-
ties when you choose from 700 fabrics, 50 leathers or even fabric/leather combinations. Seating from the Benson collection
is medium in size and depth.   For other sizes, see the Kelly, Bentley, Darby, Winston, Henson or Casbah collections.  Fur-
ther customize Benson by choosing from four cushion options:  high resiliency, extra firm, spring down or comfort down or
add nailhead trim where available.  Fabrics and leathers are located in the design center.
HOW TO ORDER
Follow the easy steps below to create your one-of-a-kind seating!  Select the pieces to fit your seating needs (sofa, sec-
tional, etc).  We’ve shown some popular configurations to get you started!
CATALOGUE OPTIONS AVAILABLE – SEE SALES ASSOCIATE
AVAILABLE PIECES AND CONFIGURATIONS
4772 LAF One Arm Loveseat
4763 RAF Corner Sofa
4752 LAF One Arm Sofa
4763 RAF Corner Sofa
N = Notched Arm P = Pleated Arm R = Recessed Arm
W = Warm Brown G = Aged Gray S = Skirt
F = Fabric L = LeatherL/F = Leather/Fabric
A = Attached Back L = Loose Back
Choose Your Arm >
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Base >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
Benson Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
4700-RLG-F
Sofa with Recessed Arm,
Loose Back,
Aged Gray Finish in Fabric.
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions:
High Resiliency (Fabric) or
Comfort Down (Leather or Leather/Fabric)
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-attached
and Nail Head Trim Standard
• Leather/Fabric (-LF)
Nail Head Trim Standard
King Hickory
96”
105”
66”
150”
123”
39”
34”
77”
59”
59”
27”
96”
96”
59”
59”
39”
39”39”
96”
84”
39”
4762 LAF Corner Sofa
4784 Armless Sofa
4783 RAF One Arm Chaise
4772 LAF One Arm Loveseat
4780 Wedge
4753 RAF One Arm Sofa
39”
130”
84”
13
”
39”
59”
B E N S O N C O L L E C T I O N
4795 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 98 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 82 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21, 1 P2415
4700 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 92 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21, 1 P2415
4762 LAF Corner Sofa
4763 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 96 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 72 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
4752 LAF One Arm Sofa
4753 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 84 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 22.5

4
Benson Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
4700-RLG-F
Sofa with Recessed Arm,
Loose Back,
Aged Gray Finish in Fabric.
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions:
High Resiliency (Fabric) or
Comfort Down (Leather or Leather/Fabric)
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-attached
and Nail Head Trim Standard
• Leather/Fabric (-LF)
Nail Head Trim Standard
King Hickory
96”
105”
66”
150”
123”
39”
34”
77”
59”
59”
27”
96”
96”
59”
59”
39”
39”39”
96”
84”
39”
4762 LAF Corner Sofa
4784 Armless Sofa
4783 RAF One Arm Chaise
4772 LAF One Arm Loveseat
4780 Wedge
4753 RAF One Arm Sofa
39”
130”
84”
13
”
39”
59”
B E N S O N C O L L E C T I O N
4795 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 98 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 82 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21, 1 P2415
4700 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 92 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21, 1 P2415
4762 LAF Corner Sofa
4763 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 96 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 72 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
4752 LAF One Arm Sofa
4753 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 84 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 22.5

4
Benson Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
4700-RLG-F
Sofa with Recessed Arm,
Loose Back,
Aged Gray Finish in Fabric.
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions:
High Resiliency (Fabric) or
Comfort Down (Leather or Leather/Fabric)
Note:
• All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-attached
and Nail Head Trim Standard
• Leather/Fabric (-LF)
Nail Head Trim Standard
King Hickory
96”
105”
66”
150”
123”
39”
34”
77”
59”
59”
27”
96”
96”
59”
59”
39”
39”39”
96”
84”
39”
4762 LAF Corner Sofa
4784 Armless Sofa
4783 RAF One Arm Chaise
4772 LAF One Arm Loveseat
4780 Wedge
4753 RAF One Arm Sofa
39”
130”
84”
13
”
39”
59”
B E N S O N C O L L E C T I O N
4795 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 98 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 82 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21, 1 P2415
4700 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 92 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21, 1 P2415
4762 LAF Corner Sofa
4763 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 96 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 72 D 22.5
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
4752 LAF One Arm Sofa
4753 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 84 D 39
Seating: H 17 W 76 D 22.5